DETAIL
PACKAGE

Deluxe (2
Door car)

Deluxe (Small
car)

Deluxe (Small
Suv / Truck)

Deluxe (Large
3rd Row Suv /
Minivan /
Lifted Truck)

Supreme
(Small car)

Supreme
(Small suv)

Supreme
(Truck)

Supreme
(Lifted truck/
Minivans/
Large 3rd row
suv

REGULAR
PRICING

$199.99

$249.99

$299.99

$349.99

$349.99

$399.99

$449.99

$499.99

QUARTERLY
MEMBERSHIP
PRICING

10% OFF

$179.99

$224.99

$269.99

$314.99

$314.99

$359.99

$404.99

$449.99

BIMONTHLY
MEMBERSHIP
PRICING

15% OFF

$169.99

$211.99

$254.99

$296.99

$296.99

$339.99

$381.99

$424.99

MONTHLY
MEMBERSHIP
PRICING

30% OFF

$139.99

$174.99

$209.99

$244.99

$244.99

$279.99

$314.99

$349.99



