DETAIL PACKAGE	REGULAR PRICING	QUARTERLY MEMBERSHIP PRICING	BIMONTHLY MEMBERSHIP PRICING	MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP PRICING
		10% OFF	15% OFF	30% OFF
Deluxe (2 Door car)	\$199.99	\$179.99	\$169.99	\$139.99
Deluxe (Small car)	\$249.99	\$224.99	\$211.99	\$174.99
Deluxe (Small Suv / Truck)	\$299.99	\$269.99	\$254.99	\$209.99
Deluxe (Large 3rd Row Suv / Minivan / Lifted Truck)	\$349.99	\$314.99	\$296.99	\$244.99
Supreme (Small car)	\$349.99	\$314.99	\$296.99	\$244.99
Supreme (Small suv)	\$399.99	\$359.99	\$339.99	\$279.99
Supreme (Truck)	\$449.99	\$404.99	\$381.99	\$314.99
Supreme (Lifted truck/ Minivans/ Large 3rd row suv	\$499.99	\$449.99	\$424.99	\$349.99